accEssorIEs
MDR-20-24 - DIN rail mount power supply 24VDC, 1.0 A output power
MDR-40-24 - DIN rail mount power supply 24VDC, 1.7 A output power
DRPM25 - 35mm DIN Rail to Panel Mount Bracket, 25mm wide
ERS35 - DIN Rail 1 Meter 35mm Steel
ordErIng InFormatIon
Model nuMber serial
Ports
serial
ConneCtor
ethernet
Ports
ethernet
ConneCtor
MESR901-MC 1 DB9 or Terminal
Block
Multi-mode
Fiber (1) SC
MESR901-MT 1 DB9 or Terminal
Block
Multi-mode
Fiber (1) ST
MESR901-SC* 1 DB9 or Terminal
Block
Single-mode
Fiber (1) SC
MESR901-ST* 1 DB9 or Terminal
Block
Single-mode
Fiber (1) ST
MESR902T-MC 2 Terminal Block Multi-mode
Fiber SC
MESR902T-MT 2 Terminal Block Multi-mode
Fiber ST
MESR902T-SC* 2 Terminal Block Single-mode
Fiber SC
MESR902T-ST* 2 Terminal Block Single-mode
Fiber ST
MESR921-MC 1 DB9 or Terminal
Block
Multi-mode
Fiber, Copper (1) SC, (1) RJ45
MESR921-MT 1 DB9 or Terminal
Block
Multi-mode
Fiber, Copper (1) ST, (1) RJ45
MESR921-SC* 1 DB9 or Terminal
Block
Single-mode
Fiber, Copper (1) SC, (1) RJ45
MESR921-ST* 1 DB9 or Terminal
Block
Single-mode
Fiber, Copper (1) ST, (1) RJ45
MESR922T-MC 2 Terminal Block Multi-mode
Fiber, Copper (1) SC, (1) RJ45
MESR922T-MT 2 Terminal Block Multi-mode
Fiber, Copper (1) ST, (1) RJ45
MESR922T-SC* 2 Terminal Block Single-mode
Fiber, Copper (1) SC, (1) RJ45
MESR922T-ST* 2 Terminal Block Single-mode
Fiber, Copper (1) ST, (1) RJ45
Industrial modbus
Ethernet to serial gateways
MESR900 Series - Fiber Models
MESR Modbus Gateways bridge devices on Modbus serial networks (RS-
232, RS-422 or RS-485) with those on Modbus TCP networks, allowing
seamless integration. Serial ports can be accessed over a LAN or WAN
using Direct IP Mode connections. Supporting up to 16 masters and 32